© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Inverter GROWATT SPH 10000TL3 BH-UP + wifi modul 10000W IP65
Product code 15778
Warranty 10 years
Brand GROWATT
Output voltage 400V
Output 10000W
Maximum output 10000W
Rated current 15.2A
Protection class IP65
Length 423.0mm
Width 505.0mm
Height 198.0mm
Weight 30 kg
Work
environment indoor / outdoor use
Operation
temperature –20...+60°C
Certificates CE
Manufacturer’s
homepage www.ginverter.com/products/sph-4000-10000tl3-bh-up